

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1	440	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Rep	Report Action Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/3	8/2018			In control:	Finance Committee	
On agenda:	10/8	8/2018			Final action:	10/17/2018	
Title:	Award the Fire Station #5 2018 Remodeling project contract to Miron Construction Co. Inc in the amount of \$40,669 with a contingency of 7% for a project total not to exceed \$43,516						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2018 Fire Station #5 Remodeling.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
10/17/2018	1	Commor	n Council		а	pproved	Pass
10/8/2018	1	Finance	Committee		re	ecommended for approval	Pass

Award the Fire Station #5 2018 Remodeling project contract to Miron Construction Co. Inc in the amount of \$40,669 with a contingency of 7% for a project total not to exceed \$43,516